

T.S – 120 of 2023

Order no. 14 Dated: 03.03.2025

Today is fixed for payment of cost by the plaintiffs and issuance of writ.

Parties file haziras.

No commission cost receipt filed.

Plaintiff is directed to file commission fee receipt on or before the next date fixed.

To 19.03.2025 for filing commission fee receipt by plaintiff.

C.J. Jr. Divn
(Amta, Howrah)
In-charge