

**T.S – 120 of 2023**

Order no. 15 Dated: 05.03.2025

One prayer of the plaintiff the record is put up to-day.

Plaintiff files commission fee receipt of Rs.2000/-.

**Office to issue writ at once.**

No need to place the record on 19.03.2025

To 05.04.2025 for filing commission report.

C.J. Jr. Divn  
(Amta, Howrah)  
J.O code: WB01441