

TS- 120 of 2023

Order no. 18 Dated: 05.06.2025

Today is fixed for extension and commission report .

Parties file haziras.

Plaintiff files extension petition supported by affidavit.

P.O is on leave . Ld.J.M,Amta is in charge.

Commission report not yet.

Ad-interim order of injunction gets extended till next date fixed.

To 13.08.2025 for extension and commission report.

C.J. Jr. Divn
(Amta, Howrah)
In-charge